INDIANA **STATE FAIR**

Last Blast Car Show



SUNDAY AUGUST 18, 2024

Open to the first 100 vehicles registered; Participants will receive two (2) State Fair admission tickets and particpant ribbon. State Fair Blue Ribbons will be awarded to the top 25 vote receivers along with a Grand Champion!

Only Indiana-owned vehicles are eligible to enter.



The Art & Nature of Fun PRESENTED BY NEWFIELDS

ENTRY FEE

Make checks payable to: The "Original" Circle City Corvette Club

REGISTRATION / SET UP PARTICIPANT JUDGING AWARDS ROLL OUT

8-9:30AM

11-2PM

3PM

4PM

- * Participant must register and check-in prior to 9:30AM.
- * No trailers allowed.

| Entrant Name (printed) | | | | |
|--|---|---|---|---|
| Address | | | | |
| City | State | ZIP | Phone | |
| Email | | | | |
| Vehicle Make | Model | | | Year |
| Vehicle Remarks | | | | |
| WAIVER OF LIABILITY: I agree that the Indiana State Fair Board, including death, as a result of my participation in the Last Blast (Indiana State Fair Commission, and The "Original" Circle City Corother expenses, that are related to any injury to property and/or propert | (Open) Car Show. I herein release, dis rvette Club and their component men | charge, and agree to idemnify obers, officers, employees and | defend and hold harmless the State of /or successors from all claims and suits | Indiana, the Indiana State Fair Board, the including court costs, attorney fees, ar |
| Entrant Signature | | | | |
| Parent/Guardian Name (printed) _ | | | Signature | |
| PLEASE RETURN SIGNED ENTRY FORM AND ENTR | Y FEE TO: | Dat | e | |

The "Original" Circle City Corvette Club 3319 Wembly Rd., Greenwood, IN 46143